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Average Age of Full-Time Faculty by College and Rank
Fall 2024

Source: IR Extract Files

College/Division Full Associate Assistant Instructor Average

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Business

Education

Library

Nursing & Health Sciences

Science & Technology

University

60.4

63.2

53.2

56.0

59.4

61.0

60.4

51.6

55.3

51.4

60.0

54.1

53.0

53.3

42.9

38.8

48.7

54.5

43.2

46.1

43.6

45.3

53.7

47.9

34.8

44.9

47.2

46.2

47.7

53.8

49.6

48.0

47.4

51.0

49.2


