

# Average Age of Full-Time Faculty by College and Rank

## Fall 2024

PROFILE  
2024

College/Division	Full	Associate	Assistant	Instructor	Average
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	60.4	51.6	42.9	45.3	47.7
Business	63.2	55.3	38.8	53.7	53.8
Education	53.2	51.4	48.7	47.9	49.6
Library	56.0	60.0	54.5	34.8	48.0
Nursing & Health Sciences	59.4	54.1	43.2	44.9	47.4
Science & Technology	61.0	53.0	46.1	47.2	51.0
University	60.4	53.3	43.6	46.2	49.2

Source: IR Extract Files